SKU  C-PAC-SM150-L
Apr 24, 2026
Wi-Fi Smart Dimmer Switch, 150W LED /
600W Incandescent, Neutral Wire
Required
OVERVIEW
The C-PAC-SM150-L is a Wi-Fi-enabled smart dimmer switch designed for single-pole residential and light
commercial installations. It controls dimmable LED and CFL loads up to 150W and incandescent or halogen
loads up to 600W at 120VAC/60Hz. The switch integrates with the Tuya SmartLife app (Android and iOS)
and supports voice control via Amazon Alexa and Google Home, along with scheduling functionality. A
neutral wire is required for installation, and operation requires a 2.4 GHz Wi-Fi network.
The housing is constructed from UL94 V0-rated flame-classified thermoplastic. Rated operating temperature
ranges from -20°C to 60°C, and the switch is rated for 40,000 switching cycles. The LED/CFL dimming
circuit is rated at 2A or 150W maximum.
This product carries cETLus certification and is tested to UL 1472 and CSA C22.2 No.184.1-15.
SPECIF ICATIONS
Power 600 W
Input voltage 120VAC 60Hz
Dimensions 116 x 70.2 x 41 mm
Weight 72 g
Operating temp -20 to 60 °C
DRAWING
CERTIF ICATIONS &  COMPLIANCE
ETL
LISTEDPoli LED  ·  poliled.com  ·  sales@poliled.com C-PAC-SM150-L  ·  1 / 2
Specifications subject to change without notice.
ETL Listed
Poli LED  ·  poliled.com  ·  sales@poliled.com C-PAC-SM150-L  ·  2 / 2
Specifications subject to change without notice.